
Tender Notifications  
 
The table below shows some recent tender notifications from the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region Government.  The list is 
NOT exhaustive.  
*For a comprehensive list of Hong Kong SAR Government tenders, please visit: 
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00305.jsp 
*For more information about Hong Kong SAR Government tenders, please visit:  
http://www.fstb.gov.hk/tb/eng/procurement/content.html 
 
 

                     
 

Goods/Services & Tender Reference 
 

 
 

Links to further details 

Closing date 
(day/month/year) and 

time for tenders 
(Hong Kong Time) 

 
Provision of multi-purpose cars (self-drive) for 
hiring by various Government departments on a 
36-month contract. 
(Tender Ref: A9900122012) 

 
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_R
EFERENCE_NUMBER=A9900122012 
 

 
7.9.2012  
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of Large Saloon Cars to Various 
Government Departments 
(Tender Ref: A0600502012) 

 
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_R
EFERENCE_NUMBER=A0600502012 
 

 
12.9.2012  
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of fuel oil for vehicles and vessels on a 
24-month contract  
(Tender Ref: A9900252012)  

  
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_R
EFERENCE_NUMBER=A9900252012 
 

 
14.9.2012  
(12:00 noon)  

Supply of fuel oil for delivery to various 
Government departments on a 24-month contract 
(Tender Ref: A9900262012) 

 
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFE
RENCE_NUMBER=A9900262012 
 

 
14.9.2012  
(12:00 noon) 

Provision of Transport Service to Shenzhen Bay 
Control Point of the Immigration Department  
(Tender Ref: SO/PT/5/2012) 

 
http://www.immd.gov.hk/ehtml/tender_2.htm 
 

 
21.9.2012 
 

Supply of an integrated gas chromatographic 
system to the Government Laboratory, delivery 
and installation within 12 weeks from the date of 
acceptance of offer.  
(Tender Ref: A6601122012) 

https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_R
EFERENCE_NUMBER=A6601122012 
 
 

27.9.2012 
(12:00 noon) 



Supply of network products and server systems 
to various Government departments on a 
36-month contract. 
(Tender Ref: A7000982012) 

https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_R
EFERENCE_NUMBER=A7000982012 
 

28.9.2012 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of a media asset management system for 
archive to Radio Television Hong Kong, delivery 
and installation within 2 months from the date of 
acceptance of offer. 
(Tender Ref: A4300052012) 

https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_R
EFERENCE_NUMBER=A4300052012 
 

3.10.2012 
(12:00 noon) 

 
********************** 

 


